
63 (Monday, Wednesday and Friday Only)

Landwick - Rochford - Rayleigh Rayleigh - Rochford - Landwick
Monday, Wednesday & Fridays Monday To Fridays

Notes Notes
Great Wakering, Landwick Cottages, Opp 10:00 Rayleigh, The Weir, O/s -
Great Wakering, Church, Opp 10:03 Rayleigh, High Street, Stop 1 13:00
Great Wakering, The Red Lion, O/s 10:05 Rayleigh, Railway Station, O/s 13:05
Little Wakering, The Castle, Opp 10:13 Rayleigh, Hullbridge Road, Adj 13:09
Little Wakering, Magnolia House, O/s 10:16 Hullbridge, Coventry Corner, E-bound 13:13
Barling, Weir Pond Corner, N-bound 10:17 Lower Hockley, Church Road, Adj 13:16
Barling, Pear Tree Nurseries, O/s 10:18 Lower Hockley, The Dome, O/s 13:18
Rochford, Purdeys Way, Opp 10:24 Hockley, The Spa, Sw-bound 13:27
Rochford, The Square, O/s 10:27 Prittlewell, Tesco, O/s 13:40
Prittlewell, Tesco, O/s 10:35 Rochford, East Street, Sw-bound 13:50
Hawkwell, Nursery Corner, W-bound 10:42 Rochford, Purdeys Way, Adj 13:53
Hockley, The Spa, E-bound 10:47 Barling, Pear Tree Nurseries, Opp 13:59
Lower Hockley, The Dome, Opp 10:57 Barling, Weir Pond Corner, S-bound 14:01
Lower Hockley, Church Road, Opp 10:59 Little Wakering, Magnolia House, Opp 14:03
Hullbridge, Coventry Corner, W-bound 11:02 Little Wakering, The Castle, O/s 14:07
Rayleigh, Rawreth Lane, Opp 11:06 Great Wakering, The Red Lion, Opp 14:14
Rayleigh, Railway Station, Opp 11:10 Great Wakering, Church, O/s 14:15
Rayleigh, High Street, Stop 1 11:13 Great Wakering, Landwick Cottages, Opp 14:18
Rayleigh, The Weir, Opp 11:16


	Sheet1

